
 

Toddler Story Time   

Shelf Indulgence at McAlister’s Deli at 6333 Camp Bowie Blvd  — Adult Program 

Crafternoon — Grade K-5 

Preschool Story Time  

The Write Stuff— Adult Program 

Bilingual Family Story Time  

DIY Diwali: Crafting Tealight Holders — Adult Program 

Toddler Story Time   

Melody Makers  — Grade K-5 

Miniature Nicho Shrines - Teens  

Preschool Story Time  

CLOSED for Staff Training 

Computer Skills: Using Email — Adult Program 

Bilingual Family Story Time  

Toddler Story Time   

Relax & Refresh — Adult Program  

Brick Builders — Grade K–5 

Preschool Story Time  

The Write Stuff — Adult Program 

Bilingual Family Story Time  

Toddler Story Time   

Hot Air Balloon Fiesta  — Family Program 

Preschool Story Time  

Anime Club —Teens 

Bilingual Family Story Time  

International Coffee Day  — Adult Program 

Boo with the Blue!  — Family Program 

Pumpkin Party  — Family Program 

Preschool Story Time  

 

 

WED 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

MON 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

THU  

FRI 

 

 

 1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

7 

7 

8 

9 

9 

10 

13 

14  

14 

15 

15 

16 

17 

17 

21 

22 

23 

24 

24 

28 

28 

29 

30 

31  

 

 

10:30 a.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

All Day 

1:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

OCTOBER 2025  
RIDGLEA EVENT CALENDAR 


