

OCTOBER 2025

RIDGLEA EVENT CALENDAR

DAY	EVENT	TIME
1 WED	Toddler Story Time	10:30 a.m.
1 WED	Shelf Indulgence at McAlister's Deli at 6333 Camp Bowie Blvd — Adult Program	5:30 p.m.
2 THU	Crafternoon — Grade K-5	4:00 p.m.
3 FRI	Preschool Story Time	10:30 a.m.
3 FRI	The Write Stuff— Adult Program	10:30 a.m.
7 TUE	Bilingual Family Story Time	5:30 p.m.
7 TUE	DIY Diwali: Crafting Tealight Holders — Adult Program	6:00 p.m.
8 WED	Toddler Story Time	10:30 a.m.
9 THU	Melody Makers — Grade K-5	4:00 p.m.
9 THU	Miniature Nicho Shrines - Teens	5:00 p.m.
10 FRI	Preschool Story Time	10:30 a.m.
13 MON	CLOSED for Staff Training	All Day
14 TUE	Computer Skills: Using Email — Adult Program	1:00 p.m.
14 TUE	Bilingual Family Story Time	5:30 p.m.
15 WED	Toddler Story Time	10:30 a.m.
15 WED	Relax & Refresh — Adult Program	3:00 p.m.
16 THU	Brick Builders — Grade K-5	4:00 p.m.
17 FRI	Preschool Story Time	10:30 a.m.
17 FRI	The Write Stuff — Adult Program	10:30 a.m.
21 TUE	Bilingual Family Story Time	5:30 p.m.
22 WED	Toddler Story Time	10:30 a.m.
23 THU	Hot Air Balloon Fiesta — Family Program	4:00 p.m.
24 FRI	Preschool Story Time	10:30 p.m.
24 FRI	Anime Club —Teens	5:00 p.m.
28 TUE	Bilingual Family Story Time	5:30 p.m.
28 TUE	International Coffee Day — Adult Program	6:00 p.m.
29 WED	Boo with the Blue! — Family Program	10:30 a.m.
30 THU	Pumpkin Party — Family Program	4:00 p.m.
31 FRI	Preschool Story Time	10:30 a.m.